
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1170
Tanggal 2024-08-24
Penerima NURHAYATI - HAIER CIREBON
Alamat Cirebon

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui JNE , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 19/08/24 SPM-18442 83237164 10424183 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 21/08/24

2 19/08/24 SPM-18442 83237162 10424189 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 20/08/24

3 19/08/24 SPM-18442 83239843 10424374 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 20/08/24

4 19/08/24 SPM-18442 83239845 10425621 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 20/08/24

5 14/08/24 SPM-18370 83240390 10425654 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 15/08/24

6 14/08/24 SPM-18370 83240391 10425650 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 5 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 15/08/24

7 14/08/24 SPM-18370 83238182 10424492 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 15 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 15/08/24

8 14/08/24 SPM-18370 83240398 10425645 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 15/08/24

9 14/08/24 SPM-18370 83239844 10423811 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 15 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 15/08/24

10 16/08/24 SPM-18424 83241048 10426158 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 2 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 19/08/24

11 16/08/24 SPM-18424 83241047 10426160 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 19/08/24

12 16/08/24 SPM-18424 83240402 10425771 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 19/08/24

13 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83241299 10426370 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

14 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83241301 10426369 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

15 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83241705 10426496 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

16 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83241706 10426495 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

17 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83241297 10426372 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

18 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83241707 10426492 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

19 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83239474 10425402 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

20 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83239473 10425404 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

21 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83239472 10425409 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

22 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83234498 10422927 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24
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23 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83241298 10426371 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

24 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83241052 10426228 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

25 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83241050 10426233 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

26 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83241038 10423041 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

27 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83239853 10425520 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

28 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83234495 10422930 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

29 16/08/24 SPM-18423 83241037 10425916 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 17/08/24

30 20/08/24 SPM-18457 83241792 10426713 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 WAWAN SETIAWAN B 9801 JYU 21/08/24

31 20/08/24 SPM-18457 83242449 10426939 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 12 WAWAN SETIAWAN B 9801 JYU 21/08/24

32 20/08/24 SPM-18457 83239864 10425476 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 WAWAN SETIAWAN B 9801 JYU 21/08/24

33 20/08/24 SPM-18457 83241033 10425972 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 WAWAN SETIAWAN B 9801 JYU 21/08/24

34 20/08/24 SPM-18457 83239340 10425327 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 WAWAN SETIAWAN B 9801 JYU 21/08/24

35 20/08/24 SPM-18457 83241034 10425940 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 WAWAN SETIAWAN B 9801 JYU 21/08/24

36 20/08/24 SPM-18457 83241053 10426134 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 WAWAN SETIAWAN B 9801 JYU 21/08/24

37 20/08/24 SPM-18457 83242446 10426955 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 WAWAN SETIAWAN B 9801 JYU 21/08/24

38 20/08/24 SPM-18457 83239378 10425268 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 WAWAN SETIAWAN B 9801 JYU 21/08/24

39 20/08/24 SPM-18462 83244044 10427500 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 10 GULENDET SINAGA B 9700 JQP 21/08/24

40 20/08/24 SPM-18462 83244059 10427499 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 20 GULENDET SINAGA B 9700 JQP 21/08/24

41 20/08/24 SPM-18462 83244048 10427522 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 4 GULENDET SINAGA B 9700 JQP 21/08/24

42 20/08/24 SPM-18462 83244055 10427503 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 8 GULENDET SINAGA B 9700 JQP 21/08/24

43 20/08/24 SPM-18462 83244232 10427559 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 1 GULENDET SINAGA B 9700 JQP 21/08/24

44 20/08/24 SPM-18462 83244231 10427547 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 4 GULENDET SINAGA B 9700 JQP 21/08/24

45 20/08/24 SPM-18462 83239221 10423828 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 10 GULENDET SINAGA B 9700 JQP 21/08/24

46 20/08/24 SPM-18462 83244051 10427519 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 1 GULENDET SINAGA B 9700 JQP 21/08/24

47 20/08/24 SPM-18462 83244052 10427507 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 40 GULENDET SINAGA B 9700 JQP 21/08/24

48 20/08/24 SPM-18462 83244049 10427520 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 1 GULENDET SINAGA B 9700 JQP 21/08/24

49 20/08/24 SPM-18459 83237160 10424193 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 5 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 21/08/24

50 20/08/24 SPM-18459 83240400 10425641 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 15 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 21/08/24

51 20/08/24 SPM-18459 83240395 10425648 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 21/08/24

52 20/08/24 SPM-18459 83239870 10425634 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 21/08/24

53 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83236489 10423734 TEGAL CV SINAR 10 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

54 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83236819 10423845 TEGAL CV SINAR 15 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

55 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83237512 10423844 TEGAL CV SINAR 10 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

56 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83240370 10425732 TEGAL CV SINAR 5 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

57 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83240371 10425730 TEGAL CV SINAR 1 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24
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58 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83240372 10425728 TEGAL CV SINAR 5 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

59 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83240373 10425727 TEGAL CV SINAR 3 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

60 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83240374 10425725 TEGAL CV SINAR 20 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

61 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83240375 10425722 TEGAL CV SINAR 20 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

62 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83240376 10425718 TEGAL CV SINAR 2 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

63 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83240377 10425713 TEGAL CV SINAR 3 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

64 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83240378 10425708 TEGAL CV SINAR 10 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

65 21/08/24 SPM-18471 83236486 10423736 TEGAL CV SINAR 50 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 22/08/24

66 22/08/24 SPM-18487 83237504 10424247 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 50 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/08/24

67 22/08/24 SPM-18488 83240384 10425679 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 23/08/24

68 22/08/24 SPM-18488 83240383 10425680 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 23/08/24

69 22/08/24 SPM-18486 83240382 10425681 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 23/08/24

70 22/08/24 SPM-18486 83239871 10425633 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 23/08/24

71 22/08/24 SPM-18488 83240401 10425635 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 15 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 23/08/24

72 22/08/24 SPM-18486 83237165 10424182 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 20 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9434 JYU 23/08/24

73 21/08/24 SPM-18472 83239867 10425517 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 10 ADIMAR MARBUN B 9800 JYU 22/08/24

74 21/08/24 SPM-18472 83240407 10425778 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 10 ADIMAR MARBUN B 9800 JYU 22/08/24

75 21/08/24 SPM-18472 83244056 10427502 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 10 ADIMAR MARBUN B 9800 JYU 22/08/24

76 21/08/24 SPM-18472 83244866 10427773 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 10 ADIMAR MARBUN B 9800 JYU 22/08/24

77 21/08/24 SPM-18472 83244229 10427560 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 2 ADIMAR MARBUN B 9800 JYU 22/08/24

78 21/08/24 SPM-18472 83244228 10427617 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 10 ADIMAR MARBUN B 9800 JYU 22/08/24

79 21/08/24 SPM-18472 83244867 10427692 INDRAMAYU SINAR AGUNG 4 ADIMAR MARBUN B 9800 JYU 22/08/24

80 17/08/24 SPM-18531 83231743 10422111 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 15 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 17/08/24

81 20/08/24 SPM-18532 83217558 10415649 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 20/08/24

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2024-08-24 17:44:19 Total 734
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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